Rayner’s 22Ir Long Range Match

August 15 & 16, 2025
1. Brien Murray
2. Michael Bass
Mark Roberts
4. Bob Brown
Dennis Kirkpatrick
*Michelle Murray
Randy Wise
8. Bub Ellwood
Carey Emory
Travis Hamilton
Dan Steyaert
12. Charles Faires
John Predmore
Jeff Valentine
15. Mike Art
Travis Art
Ethan Heiney
Rick Kinser

Chris Michael
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20. Tim Humphrey

22

25.

30.

32.

35.

38.

Bill Winland

Scott Archer

Bob Barnhart
*Abigail Murray**
Charles Faires

Don Holbrook
*Maggie Hussell**
Jared Rayner**
Mark Ward

Jerry Pruffitt

Dave Zander

Rich Harris

Boone Rayner**
Tom Rayner

Scott Hussell

Ron Laffenty

Dave Poske

Cody Art

*Haley Roberts

40. *Bryanna Garrabrant
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41.

43.
44,
45.

47.

Harry Duell
Harold Michael
Randy Hollobaugh
Sylas Roberts**
Bob Ellwood

Elmo

Boone Rayner**

* Lady ** Junior
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